
Global Affiliate Contact List 
 
 
 
Argentina 

Gisella Gulli, Program Coordinator, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor 
Argentina 
lbsm@capa.org.ar / info@luzcabien.org.ar / 
luzcabienargentina@gmail.com  
Office: +54 9 4813-9047 
Cell: +54 9 11 3648 6003 

 
Australia* 

Carol Kavurma, General Manager, Cancer Patients Foundation Ltd & 
Look Good Feel Better 
Carol.kavurma@lgfb.org.au 
Office: 02 9281 6689 
Cell: 0459 300 171 

Brazil* 
  Claudio Viggiani, President, Instituto ABIHPEC 
  cviggiani@abihpec.org.br 
  Office: +55 11 3372 9866    

 Cell: +55 11 982920797   

Canada* 
  Dee Diaz, President and Chief Executive Director,  

Look Good Feel Better Canada 
  ddiaz@lgfb.ca 
  Cell: 416-524-0451 
 

Susan Larkin, Chief Operating Officer 
Look Good Feel Better Canada   

  ddiaz@lgfb.ca 
  Office: 647 776 5122 
  Cell: 647 572 3149 
 
Chile 
  Lorena Montecino, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor Chile 
  lmontecino@camaracosmetica.cl  
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Colombia 
  Maria Jose Restrepo, LGFB Coordinator, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor 
  cpluzcabien@andi.com.co 
  Office: 031 326850 
  Cell:  318 206 3255 
 

Denmark 
  Susanne Challe, Secretariat manager, Look Good Feel Better Denmark 
  susanne@lookgoodfeelbetter.dk 
  Office : +45 35434044 

Cell : +45 60145180 
 

Ecuador* 
  Maria Fernanda León, Executive Director, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor 
  mfleon@procosmetics.ec 
  Office : +59323617039 
  Cell : +593994938068 
   
France* 
  Guillaume Adam, Program Director, Belle & Bien 
  gadam@bellebien.fr 
  Office: 01 56 69 67 08 
  Cell: 06 82 66 83 84 
 
Germany* 
  Katrin von Hallwyl, Senior Advisor, Look Good Feel Better, DKMS LIFE 
  vonhallwyl_extern@dkms-life.de 

Office: +49 221 94 05 82-4512 
  Cell: +49 176 649 50 954 
 
Ireland* 

Josephine Heath, General Manager, Look Good Feel Better 
  jo@lookgoodfeelbetter.ie 
  Office: 0877008366 

Cell: +353 87 700 8366 
Israel 

Silvia Ashvily 
  silvia_a@cancer.org.il  
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Italy 

Emma Crawley, International Relations, National Development and 
Training, La Forza e il Sorriso 

  emma.crawley@laforzaeilsorriso.it 
  Office: 0039 02 281773  ext. 80 
  Cell:  0039 334 9347607  
 
Mexico 
  Giselle Segovia, Program Coordinator, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor 
  gsr@canipec.org.mx 
  Cell:  (+52) 553 201 9789 
 
Netherlands* 
  Henriëtte Uffing, Executive Director, Stichting Look Good…Feel Better 
  h.uffing@lookgoodfeelbetter.nl 
  Office: +31 030 697 15 11 
  Cell: +31 06 11 44 90 02 
 
 
New Zealand* 
  Clare O’Higgins, General Manager, Stichting Look Good…Feel Better 
  clare@lgfb.co.nz 

Office: +64 9 3700 602 
  Cell: +64 226007717 
 
Norway 

Heidi Hveem Holtestaul, Project Manager, Look Good Feel Better Norway 
  heidi@lgfb.no 
  Office: +47 22992270 
  Cell: + 47 45046866 
 
Perú* 

Dr. Gladys Chauca Aguirre, President, Luzca Bien Siéntase Mejor Perú 
Gladys.Chauca@yanbal.com 

  Office: +51 987 484 859 
  Cell: +51 987 484 859 
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Poland 
Izabela Nienałtowska, Project Coordinator, Look Good Feel Better Poland 

  fundacja@piekniejszezycie.pl  
  Office: +48 (668) 023 616 
  
Singapore 
  Serena Wee, Look Good Feel Better Singapore 
  serenewee@cancare.com.sg, serena.wee@icon.team 
 
South Africa 
 

Yvette Powell, Managing Director, Look Good Feel Better 
Yvette@lgfb.co.za 
Office: +27 011 795 3927 
Cell: 082 3700 757 
 

Spain* 
  Maria Muñoz de Benavides, Director, Ponte Guapa, Te Sentirás Mejor 
  maria.munoz@stanpa.com 
  Office: 91 571 16 40 
  Cell: +34 647 906 971 
     
Sweden* 
  Madelaine Nordstrand, Executive Director, Look Good Feel Better Sweden 
  madelaine.nordstrand@ktf.se 
  Office: +46 70 866 46 56 
  Cell: +46 70 866 46 56 
 

Frida Söderström, Project Manager, Look Good Feel Better Sweden 
  frida.soderstrom@ktf.se 
  Cell: +46 735 22 10 55 
 
Switzerland 

Dunja Kern, Director, Look Good Feel Better Switzerland 
  dunja@kern@lgfb.ch 
  Office: +41 43 243 03 35    

Cell: +41 76 296 04 87 
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United Kingdom 
  Mark Flannery, Chief Executive Officer, Look Good Feel Better UK 
  Mark@lgfb.co.uk 
  Office: 07479011487 
  
 
United States* 

Louanne Roark, Executive Director, Look Good Feel Better Foundation 
  roarkl@lookgoodfeelbetter.org 
  Office: 202-454-0347 

Cell: 202-236-4611 
 
Samantha Doka, Project Manager, Look Good Feel Better Foundation 

  dokas@lookgoodfeelbetter.org 
  Office: 202-454-0335 

Cell: 201-321-7732 
 
Uruguay 

Felipe Mariñansky 
  camperf@ciu.com.uy  
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